
  2025-26 Academic Year 

Fish Fry Dates 
Friday, September 12, 2025 

Friday, October 10, 2025 

Friday, November 14, 2025 

Friday, December 12, 2025 

Friday, January 9, 2026 

Friday, February 20, 2026 

Friday, February 27, 2026 

Friday, March 6, 2026 

Friday, March 13, 2026 

Friday, March 27, 2026 

Friday, April 17, 2026 

Friday, May 8, 2026 

Goods and Services AucƟon 
Saturday, March 21, 2026 


